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Cumartesi Pazar Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma Cumartesi Pazar
09:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00
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16:00-17:00
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FENG-4007 
Unit Operations 
and Laboratory 

MB-103

FENG-4005 Food 
Technology II MB-

103

Gıda Mühendisliği 
4. Sınıf

FENG-4003 
Process Design 

MB-103

FENG-4009 
Applied Kinetics 

MB-103

FENG-4213 
Tea, Coffee and 
Confectionary 

Technology MB-
103


